BONbHbIN cTUNb 1500 OHOLLN AEBYLUKU

AsTop: Administrator
24.04.2013 16:52 -

1500 m. B/C, 4ONOBIKMK

NeNe  [pissuLie iM"s cnopTcMeHik HapoaX.

1 Bacunbes OnekcaHap 1994

AWBCM, PBY®K 164682 KMC

Tp.Koxyx H.®., Koxyx O.O.

2 Bonnuyes ®epip 1995

Pospsa

MC

MC
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170070 KMC

Tp. 3onotapescbka B.I".,IeaHkesuny C.€.

3 MNipBanbHWk Inns 1997

171104 KMC

Tp.30notapescbka B.I"., MakapeHko B.

4 MopryH Onekcin 1995

MC

MC

2/4
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AUBCM
5

PBY®K

OWBCM

184055
8

194377
9

200948
10

c/k "Hayka-cnopt"

171957
MopsyyH KOpin

181494
HikaHopos Maeno

182363
CunpopeHko Bagnm

KpneeHko Makcum

Il
Bobok Makcum

HryeH Tom

KMC
1997

1995

1996

1997

1999

1997

MC

KMC
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201736
11

202251
12

203700
13

215260
14

220037

3anopoxeub Mukuta

Il
Hekpacos MaBno

I
MorpebHuii AHOpIiA

1l
Anuiaypi Muxanno

2000

1999

1997

2000

174



